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Exam Roll 

No.

Financial 

Accounting II 

Business 

Statistics

Geography 

and 

International 

Tourism

Hotel and 

Hospitality 

Management

Principles of 

Marketing 

10540001 F

10540004 F

10540020 F

10540025 F

10540028 A-

10540033 F

10540034 F

11540003 F

11540015 F

11540039 F

12540007 F

12540009 Abs F

12540010 F

12540011 F

12540014 F

12540019 B

12540029 F

12540033 F

12540037 F F

13540001 C

13540002 Abs F

13540005 Abs

13540008 F

13540010 F F

13540011 F

13540012 F

13540014 C F

13540018 Abs

13540026 F

13540031 C

13540033 F F

13540036 C F

13540038 F

13540039 Abs

13540042 F


